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Bib |Athlete
99 |Ronan Brady
50 Paul Lloyd
81 Kieran Mcshane
78 Geoff Smyth
91 Andrew Brodie
82 Stephen Patton
107 Amanda Jackson
83 | Kieran Taggart
85 Thomas Fitzmaurice
116 Paul Hegarty
97 William Alexander
27|Simon Gay
102 Dave Fulcher
58 Richard Fleming
100 |Rees McCullugh
75| Connor Caldwell
117 |Bobby Newell
109 Michael Getty
40 |Ann Strain
118|Declan Green
93 |Diane McKeag
21|Paula Hamilton
7| Donna Roddy
12 Brenda Larkin
36 | George Kerr
48 | Jacky Wallace
119 Micheal Rowan
13 |Lesley Anne Wilcock
108 |Joan Getty
71| Clare Broderick
20 Denise Braniff
121 Colln smyth
76| Julie Dunlop
14|Llewellyn McClurg
70| Louise Boyd
35|Noreen Kerr
112 Orla McCormick
113 |Roisin Coulter
9 Rosemary Kelly
33 | Karen Hamilton
6|Joan Gilmore
68 Deirdre Rafferty
69 Nick Rafferty
37 Kerri Smith
2 Laura Coffey
8|Gemma Roddy
39 Christine Spiers
54| Gary Lawther

Gender
Male
male
male
male
Male
male
Female
male
male
Male
male
Male
male
Male
male
male
male
Male
female
male
Female
Female
Female
Female
male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
male
Female
female
Female
female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Club

East Down AC
Murlough Ac
B.A.R.F

Ballydrain harriers
BALLYGALGET AC
BALLYGALGET AC

Ballydrain Harriers
Scrabo Striders
Murlough Ac

Saintfield Striders

BALLYGALGET AC
BALLYGALGET AC
BALLYGALGET AC
East Down AC
Saintfield striders

BALLYGALGET AC
Saintfield striders

BALLYGALGET AC

Saintfield striders
BALLYGALGET AC

East Down AC

Ballydrain harriers

BALLYGALGET AC
BALLYGALGET AC

3F Runners

1

Race |Finish

0:37:38
0:39:04
0:39:19
0:39:56
0:42:54
0:43:12
0:43:22
0:43:44
0:43:44
0:43:58
0:44:15
0:45:51
0:46:02
0:46:08
0:46:17
0:46:22
0:46:50
0:47:46
0:49:30
0:49:59
0:50:17
0:51:44
0:51:56
0:52:00
0:52:21
0:53:01
0:54:48
0:56:46
0:56:54
0:57:02
0:57:35
0:57:38
0:57:44
0:58:52
0:59:09
0:59:36
0:59:44
0:59:44

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

1
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:00:26
:00:45
:02:42
:03:10
:03:11
:03:43
:04:31
:04:32
:04:55
:05:01



49 55 Karen Lawther Female | 3F Runners 10k 1:05:01
50 84 Christine McCormick | Female |Murlough Ac 10k 1:05:02
51 98 Cheryl Alexander female |Saintfield Striders 10k 1:05:16
52 66 Teresa Armstrong Female 'Murlough Ac 10k 1:05:45
53 95 Allie Farley Female |Scrabo Striders 10k 1:16:20




Pos |Bib |Athlete

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

56 Chris McCaffrey

49 Niall Porter

41 Johnathon Scott
3/ Don Travers

46 David Proctor

72 |Mark Walker

31|Steven Todd

64 Rodney Agnew

57  Michael Montgomery

4| Paddy Havern
62 Colin mCGimpsey
44 |Declan Teague
67 David Cushley
89 Laurence Corr
26 | Garry Faughey
92 Norman Mawhinney
74 Vincent Mccaffrey
90 Amanda Perry
94 Lisa Corry
87 Brian Bogle
101 /Sean Rowan
5 Martin Smith
110|Shannon Clegg
38 Stuart Burnside
65| Sean Armstrong
34 Robert Beattie
25| Catherine Brady
18 John Nelson
19| Louise McCourt
111 Justin Clegg
43 |Deirdre Kelly
88 Laura Corr
86 | Claire Ingram
80 Brian Duggan
115|Catherine Miskelly
60 Colin Mccluskey
106 Daniel Brown
32 Paul McFlynn
59 Barbara Mccluskey
53 Mervyn Molyneaux
10 Erin Montgomery
79 |Mark Devlin
52 Marc kearney
1/ Anne Travers
73 Sarah Barrow
61 Graeme MCGowan
16 |Laura Mckenzie
17 Joseph Norwood

Gender Club

Male Saintfield striders
male Beechmount Harriers
male Mourne Runners

male NEWRY CITY RUNNERS
male Willowfield Harriers
Male Marathon Club Ireland
Male Dub Runners Belfast
Male Ballymena Runners AC
Male Team Bean

Male NEWRY CITY RUNNERS
male Scrabo Striders

Male East Down AC

Male

Male

Male Saintfield striders
male Scrabo Striders

Male Pace running club.
female | Ballydrain Harriers
Female |Saintfield striders
Male

male

Male Springwell

female |Scrabo Striders

Male Saintfield striders
Male Murlough Ac

Male Ballydrain harriers
Female

Male Belfast Running Club
Female |BALLYGALGET AC
male

Female |NEWRY CITY RUNNERS
Female

female | Ballydrain Harriers
Male Saintfield striders
Female |Ballydrain harriers
Male Team Bean

Male

Male Dub Runners Belfast
Female |Team Bean

Male St Peters

Male County Antrim Harriers
male St Peters

male Saintfield Striders
female |NEWRY CITY RUNNERS
female | Pace running club.
male Scrabo Striders
Female |Ormeau Runners
Male Ormeau Runners

3

Race

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Finish

—
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:15:41
:15:42
:15:50
:19:32
:20:08
:21:21
:24:04
:24:13
:25:07
:25:38
:27:06
:27:16
:27:25
:27:39
:27:45
:28:14
:29:03
:30:42
:32:02
:32:11
:35:50
:37:17
:38:21
:38:59
:39:07
:40:01
:40:22
:40:57
:41:03
:41:07
:41:30
:42:05
:43:25
:45:07
:45:08
:47:37
47:41
:48:01
:48:26
:48:31
:49:22
:49:31
:49:32
:49:38
:52:01
:52:34
:52:58
:52:58



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

24 Bernie Regan
63|Charles Allen

51 William Moffett
104 Maria McCarter
47 |Simon Jenkinson
45 Joanne Craig

42 Ashley Briggs

23| Wilson McAlister
120| Thomas Johnston
15/ Mark Rocks

22 Paul Bracken
103 | Alice Scott

28 | Anna-Marie Nolan
29 Elaine Kennedy
30 Rab Creagmile
96 Liam Rodger

11| Irvine Moorehead
114|Joanne Chesney
105 Martina Flanagan

Female
male
Male
female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
male
Male
Male
female
female

Larne AC
Scrabo Striders

Omagh Harriers
Ballydrain harriers

Jog Moira Running Club
Jog Moira Running Club
Belfast Running Club
Jog Moira Running Club

Mallusk Harriers

Scrabo Striders
Murlough Ac

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

:53:12
:53:43
:55:20
:55:59
:56:05
:58:45
:59:25
1:59:31
2:00:29
2:01:46
2:04:10
2:04:13
2:07:09
2:08:34
2:08:35
2:10:04
2:12:46
2:47:49
3:20:54
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